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Pattern Name: HB-731

Company: MII Crynmus

Fabric: Aida 14,

White

283w X 227h Stitches
51.34w X 41.18h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

(B8] [+] [ [ 2 I K3 [ (=50 (O 4 0 ) o 3 Y (o] ] (2] ] [m] [<] [ I ] [ [N I [ [ =) I B B

H & B B

O 0O B O F OO EEEENERffdEfd0SEE  aEfeennm
N

P RPRPRERPRPRPREPRPRPRPRERPRPRERPRERPREPRPENDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDND

168
300
310
311
317
372
400
413
445
517
606
645
677
727
741
743
747
762
814
816
828
900
906
919
947
986
3045
3340
3345
3371
3760
3824
3845
5200
747
3845
828
517
606
3340
372
445
372
645
5200
741
5200
743

Pewter-VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Wedgewood-VY DK
Pewter Gray
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK

Pewter Gray-DK
Lemon-LT
Wedgewood-DK
Bright Orange-Red
Beaver Gray-VY DK
0ld Gold-VvY LT
Topaz-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-MD

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Garnet-DK

Garnet

Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Red Copper

Burnt Orange
Forest Green-VY DK
Yellow Beige-DK
Apricot-MD

Hunter Green-DK
Black Brown
Wedgewood-MD
Apricot-LT

Bright Turquoise-MD
DeJt

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Bright Turquoise-MD
Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Wedgewood-DK
Bright Orange-Red
Apricot-MD
Mustard-LT
Lemon-LT
Mustard-LT

Beaver Gray-VY DK
et

Tangerine-MD

et

Yellow-MD
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
0 @ 2 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
[ O 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
[] L] 1 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
] (0] 1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
] ] 1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
B )] 1 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
B B 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
Ol @ 1 DMC 954 Nile Green
] ] 1 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
0 ] 1 DMC 3340 Apricot-MD
[ | [ | 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
] 1 DMC 3824 Apricot-LT
[] [P] 2 DMC 5200 ekt
7 1 DMC 828 Sky Blue-UL VY LT
= 1 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B (@] 2 DMC 310 Black
[] 2 DMC 5200 Berbii

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
N — 1 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
B — 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
] 2 DMC 677 0ld Gold-VYy LT
B — 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
[] 1 DMC 5200 Be bt
[ m— 2 DMC 5200 e et
Beads Used:

Symbol Type Number Color
B [ Preciosa 10090 10090

[ |  J Preciosa 93490 OS 93490 OS



